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1090
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Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS)
RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS)
Members Receivable

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

3130

RESERVES:
5005
5010
5015
5020
5025
5030
5035
5040
5045
5055
5060
5065
5070
5075
5080
5085
5080
5085
5800

EQUITY:
5999

Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.

Reserves-Interest
Reserves-Mulch
Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation
Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
Reserves-Playground
Reserves-Pool Pump
Reserves-Pool Fence
Reserves-Pool Heater
Reserves-Pool Bathrooms
Reserves-Common Furniture
Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing
Reserves-Gate
Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf
Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe
Reserves-Pavilion Painting
Reserves-Roof Exterior
Reserves-Well Pump
Reserves-Building Repairs
Reserves-Pecan Park Fence

Subtotal Reserves

Retained Earnings
Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet

As of 11/30/11

ASSETS

$ 50,655.99

99,187.86
18,445.44

$ 168,289.29

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$  1815.07

$ 910.71
5,981.43
6,000.00
1,292.50
1,666.76
1,112.91
2,112.45
2,587.73
2,999.99
1,638.19
6,931.24

520.01
4,125.09
2,999.98
2,187.49
8,999.96

(29.00)

812.50
5,425.00

$ 56,216.90
51,982.38

$ 1,815.07

$ 5827494

$ 108,199.28

$ 168,285.29

Page: 1



Account

1080
1090
1120

Description

RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS)
RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS)

Members Receivable

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES:

3130

Prepaid Owner Assessments

Subtotal Current Liab.

RESERVES:

5005
5010
5015
5020
5025
5030
5035
5040
5045
5055
5060
5065
5070
5075
5080
5085
5090
5095
5800

Reserves-Interest
Reserves-Mulch
Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation
Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
Reserves-Playground
Reserves-Pool Pump
Reserves-Pool Fence
Reserves-Pool Heater
Reserves-Pool Bathrooms
Reserves-Common Furniture
Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacing
Reserves-Gate
Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf
Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe
Reserves-Pavilion Painting
Reserves-Roof Exterior
Reserves-Well Pump
Reserves-Building Repairs
Reserves-Pecan Park Fence

Subtotal Reserves

EQUITY:

5999

Retained Earnings
Current Year Net Income/(Loss)

Subtotal Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

As of 11/30/11
Operating Reserves Other Totals
ASSETS
50,655.89 50,655.99
99,187.86 99,187.86
18,445.44 18,445.44
69,101.43 99,187.86 .00 168,289.28
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
1,815.07 1,815.07
1,815.07 .00 .00 1,815.07
910.71 910.71
5,981.43 5,981.43
6,000.00 6,000.00
1,292.50 1,292.50
1,666.76 1,666.76
1,112.91 1,112.91
2,112.45 2,112.45
2,687.73 2,587.73
2,999.99 2,999.99
1,638.19 1,638.19
6,831.24 6,931.24
520.01 520.01
4.125.09 4,125.09
2,999.98 2,999.98
2,187.49 2,187.49
8,999.96 8,999.96
(29.00) (29.00)
812.50 812.50
5,425.00 5,425.00
.00 58,274.94 .00 58,274.94
56,216.90 56,216.90
11,069.46 40,912.92 .00 51,982.38
67,286.36 40,912.92 .00 108,199.28
69,101.43 99,187.86 .00 168,289.29

4]
1]
n

Page: 1



Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 11/01/11 to 11/30/11

Description Current Period . Year-To-Date _ Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget
INCOME:
06020 Quarterly Assessments .00 .00 .00 182,776.00 182,776.00 .00 182,776.00
06021 Pecan Park Qtrly Assmts. .00 .00 .00 1,600.00 1,600.00 .00 1,600.00
06055 Owner Finance Charges 130.27 .00 130.27 1,517.22 .00 1,517.22 .00
06060 NSF Fees .00 .00 .00 25.00 .00 25.00 .00
06065 Owners Legal Fee Income 289.60 .00 289.60 2,191.70 .00 2,191.70 .00
06080 Misc/Other Income 100.00 .00 100.00 630.00 .00 630.00 .00
06090 Pocl Pass Income .00 .00 .00 478.00 .00 478.00 .00
INCOME 519,87 .00 519.87 189,217.92 184,376.00 4,841.92 184,376.00
EXPENSES:
07010 Accounting Fees (annual tax) .00 26.25 26.25 250.00 288.75 38.75 315.00
07011 Compiled Financial Statements .00 208.33 208.33 1,000.00 2,291.63 1,291.63 2,500.00
07015 Bank Charges .00 16.67 16.67 .00 183.37 183.37 200.00
07020 Corp. Annual Report .00 5.10 5.10 61.25 56.10 (5.15) 61.25
07025 Legal Fees-Owners 289.60 500.00 210.40 2,191.70 5,500.00 3,308.30 6,000.00
07026 Legal Fees-Association .00 83.33 83.33 .00 916.63 916.63 1,000.00
07030 General Maintenance 30.00 433.33 403.33 11,142.62 4,766.63 (6,375.99) 5,200.00
07040 Insurance .00 750.00 750.00 8,031.84 8,250.00 218.16 9,000.00
07045 Power Washing .00 83.33 83.33 3,075.00 916.63 (2,158.37) 1,000.00
07050 Tree Maintenance .00 166.67 166.67 825.00 1,833.37 1,008.37 2,000.00
07055 Lawn Service 2,135.00 2,250.00 115,00 24,217.66 24,750.00 532.34 27,000.00
07056 Wall/Pecan/Soccer Field .00 541.67 541.67 .00 5,958.37 5,958.37 6,500.00
07057 Trail Common Area .00 333.33 333.33 .00 3,666.63 3,666.63 4,000.00
07060 Lawn/Landscape/Pest Control 150.00 291.67 141.67 1,650.00 3,208.37 1,558.37 3,500.00
07065 Pest Control .00 41.67 41.67 107.00 458.37 351.37 500.00
07070 Management Fees 2,725.00 2,733.33 8.33 29,450.00 30,066.63 616.63 32,800.00
07080 Office Exp, postage, supplies 897.91 625.00 (272.91) 9,001.57 6,875.00 (2,126.57) 7,500.00
07090 Permits/License & Fees .00 31.25 31.25 375.00 343.75 (31.25) 375.00
07094 On-site Maintenance Staff 820.00 750.00 (70.00) 11,939.50 8,250.00 (3,689.90) 9,000.00
07096 Retention Pond Contract 750.00 416.67 (333.33) 6,375.00 4,583.37 (1,791.63) 5,000.00
07100 Pool Maintenance 882.10 750.00 (132.10) 9,180.93 8,250.00 (930.93) 9,000,00
07101 Pavillion Maintenance 232.00 83.33 (148.67) 1,431.30 916.63 (514.67) 1,000.00
08000 Von Fraser, Taxes 341.62 50,00 {291.62) 727.48 550,00 {177.48) 600.00
08015 Newspaper Ads & Other Expense .00 25.00 25.00 11.99 275.00 263.01 300.00
08020 Utilities 703.66 1,583.33 879.67 14,597.20 17,416.63 2,819.43 19,000.00
08073 Social Committee Fund 173,92 83.33 (90.59) 947.71 916.63 (31.08) 1,000.00
08074 Welcoming Committee Fund .00 41.67 41.67 39,12 458.37 419.25 500.00
08075 Contingency Fund 50.00 208.33 158.33 926.95 2,291.63 1,364.68 2,500.00
08076 Bad Debt Expense .00 166.67 166.67 .00 1,833.37 1,833.37 2,000.00
EXPENSES 10,180.81 13,279.26 3,098.45 137,556.22 146,071.86 8,515.64 159,351.25
WELLS IMPROVEMENT
WELLS IMPROVEMENT .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

PECAN PARK




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
Income/Expense Statement
Period: 11/01/11 to 11/30/11

Description Current Period Year-To-Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget
07061 Pecan Park Crepe & Pest .00 50.00 50.00 .00 550,00 550.00 600.00
07062 Pecan Park Fence .00 83.33 83.33 .00 916.63 916.63 1,000.00
PECAN PARK .00 133,33 133,33 .00 1,466.,63 1,466.63 1,600.00

RESERVES
08080 Transfers to Reserve 1,872.02 1,872.03 .01 40,592.24 20,592.33 (19,999.91) 22,464.40
RESERVES 1,872.02 1,872.03 01 40,592.24 20,592.33 (19,999.91) 22,464.40
TOTAL EXPENSES 12,052.83 15,284.62 3,231.719 178,148.46 168,130.82 (10,017.64) 183,415.65
CURRENT YEAR NET INCOME/(LOSS (11,532.96) (15,284.62) 3,751.66 11,069.46 16,245.18 (5,175.72) 960.35




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
Reserve Income/Expense Statement
Period: 11/01/11 to 11/30/11

Description Current Period ) Year-To-Date ‘ Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget
Income:

06095 Res Income-Interest 16.01 .00 16.01 320.68 .00 320.68 .00
06978 Res Income-Wood Fence 20.83 20.83 .00 229.13 229.13 .00 250.00
06980 Res Income-Well Pump 29.16 28.16 .00 320.76 320.76 .00 350.00
06981 Res Income-Building Repair 62.50 62.50 .00 687.50 687.50 .00 750.00
06983 Res Income-Playground 55,56 55.56 .00 611.16 611.16 .00 666.76
06984 Res Income-Pool Fence 60.94 60,594 .00 670.34 670.34 .00 731.26
06985 Res Income-Pool Bathrooms 83.33 83.33 .00 916.63 916.63 .00 1,000.01
06586 Res Income-Common Furniture 66.67 66,67 .00 733.37 733.37 .00 800.02
06987 Res Income-Gate 15.56 15.56 .00 171.16 171.16 .00 186.72
06988 Res Income-Pavement Re-stripe 83.33 83.33 .00 916.65 916.63 .02 1,000.01
06989 Res Income-Rocf Exterior 291,67 291,67 .00 3,208.37 3,208.37 .00 3,500.02
06991 Res Income-Ent Landscp/Sign 41.67 41.67 .00 458.37 458.37 .00 500.00
06993 Res Income-Pool Heater 166.67 166.67 .00 1,833.37 1,833.37 .00 2,000.00
06994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 91.00 91.00 .00 1,001.00 1,001.00 .00 1,092.00
06995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf 696.35 696.35 .00 7,659.85 7,659.85 .00 8,356.25
06996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resur 93.76 93.76 .00 1,031.36 1,031.36 .00 1,125.09
06597 Res Income-Pavilion Paint 13,02 13.02 .00 143,22 143.22 .00 156.26
06998 Res Income-General .00 .00 .00 20,000.00 .00 20,000.00 .00
Subtotal Income: 1,888.03 1,872.02 16.01 40,912.92 20,592.22 20,320.70 22,464.40

Expenses:
Subtotal Expense .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

Current Year Net Income/(Loss 1,888.03 1,872.02 16.01 40,912.92 20,592.22 20,320.70 22,464,40




Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 11/01/11 to 11/30/11

Account Description

GENERAL RESERVE FUND
06998 Res Income-General

GENERAL RESERVE FUND TOTAL

INTEREST EARNED FUND
05005 Reserves-Interest
06095 Res Income-Interest

INTEREST EARNED FUND TOTAL

MULCH FUND
05010 Reserves-Mulch

MULCH FUND TOTAL

SINKHOLE REMEDIATION FUND
05015 Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation

SINKHOLE REMEDIATN FUND TOTAL
ENTR LANDSCAPE/SIGN FUND
05020 Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign
06991 Res Income-Ent Landscp/Sign

ENTR LANDSCAPE/SIGN FUND TOTA

PLAYGROUND FUND

05025 Reserves-Playground

06983 Res Income-Playground
PLAYGROUND FUND TOTAL

POOL PUMP FUND
05030 Reserves-Pool Pump

POOL PUMP FUND TOTAL
POOL FENCE FUND
05035 Reserves-Pool Fence

06984 Res Income-Pool Fence

POOL FENCE FUND TOTAL

POOL HEATER FUND

Current Actual

.00

.00

910.71
16.01

926.72

5,081.43

5,981.43

6,000.00

6,000.00

1,262.50
41.67

1,334.17

1,666.76
55.56

1,722.32

1,112.91

1,112.91

2,112.45
60.94

2,173.39

Page: 1

Year-To-Date Actual

20,000.00

20,000.00

910.71
320.68

1,231.39

5,081.43

5,981.43

6,000.00

6,000.00

1,292.50
458.37

1,750.87

1,666.76
611.16

227792

1,112.91

1,112.91

2,112.45
670.34

2,782.79



Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 2

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 11/01/11 to 11/30/11

Account Description Current Actual Year-To-Date Actual
05040 Reserves-Pool Heater 2,687.73 2,587.73
06993 Res Income-Pool Heater 166.67 1,833.37

POOL HEATER FUND TOTAL 2,754 .40 4,421.10
POOL BATHROOMS FUND
05045 Reserves-Pool Bathrooms 2,999.99 2,999.99
06985 Res Income-Pcol Bathrooms 83.33 916.63
POOL BATHROOMS FUND TOTAL 3,083.32 3,916.62

POOL RESURFACING FUND
06994 Res Income-Pool Resurfacing 91.00 1,001.00

POOL RESURFACING FUND TOTAL 91.00 1,001.00

COMMON FURNITURE FUND

05055 Reserves-Common Furniture 1,638.19 1,638.19
06986 Res Income-Common Furniture 66.67 73337
COMMON FURNITURE FUND TOTAL 1,704.86 2,371.56

POOL DECK RESURFACING FUND

05060 Reserves-Pool Deck Resurfacin 6,931.24 6,931.24

06995 Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf 696.35 7,659.85
POOL DECK RESURFCNG FUND TOTA 7,627.59 14,591.09

GATE FUND

05065 Reserves-Gate 520.01 520.01

06987 Res Income-Gate 15.56 171.16
GATE FUND TOTAL 535.57 691.17

TENNIS/BBALL RESURFACING FUND

05070 Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf 4.125.09 4.125.09

06996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resur 93.76 1,031.36
TENNIS/BBALL RESURF FUND TOTA 4,218.85 5,156.45

PAVEMENT RE-STRIPE FUND
05075 Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe 2,999.98 2,999.98
06988 Res Income-Pavement Re-stripe 83.33 916.65

PAVEMENT RE-STRIPE FUND TOTAL 3,083.31 3,916.63



Mentone Development Owners Assoc. Page: 3

STATEMENT OF RESERVES
Period: 11/01/11 to 11/30/11

Account Description Current Actual Year-To-Date Actual

PAVILION PAINTING FUND
05080 Reserves-Pavilion Painting 2,187.49 2,187.49
06997 Res Income-Pavilion Paint 13.02 143.22
PAVILION PAINTING FUND TOTAL 2,200.51 2,330.71

ROOF EXTERIOR FUND

05085 Reserves-Roof Exterior 8,999.96 8,999.96
06989 Res Income-Roof Exterior 291.67 3,208.37
ROOF EXTERIOR FUND TOTAL 9,291.63 12,208.33

WELL PUMP FUND

05090 Reserves-Well Pump (29.00) (29.00)
06980 Res Income-Well Pump 29.16 320.76
WELL PUMP FUND TOTAL 16 291.76

BUILDING REPAIRS FUND

05095 Reserves-Building Repairs 812.50 812.50
06981 Res Income-Building Repair 62.50 687.50
BLDING REPAIRS FUND TOTAL 875.00 1,5600.00

WOOD FENCE FUND

06978 Res Income-Wood Fence 20.83 229.13
WOOD FENCE FUND TOTAL 20.83 22913

PECAN PARK FENCE FUND

05800 Reserves-Pecan Park Fence 5,425.00 5,425.00
PECAN PARK FENCE FUND TOTAL 5,425.00 5,425.00

GRAND TOTAL RESERVES 60,162.97 99,187.86



Date 12/06/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 03 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS) 1080 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS
G/L Acct Bal: 50,655.99

Bank Balance: 50,775.99

Statement date; 11/30/11

#1789 Page:1

Chl-# Date Reference Cir-date Uncleared Uncleared
Checks Deposits
OUTSTANDING ITEMS:
1552 11/17/11  QUALIFIED PLUMBING SERVIC 120.00
Total Outstanding 120.00 .00
Bank Reconciliation Summary
Checkbook Balance 50,655.99 Reconciling Balance 50,775.99
Uncleared Checks, Credits 120.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance 50,775.99
0.00

Uncleared Deposits, Debits 0.00 Difference



Date 12/06/11 #1790 Page: 1

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
CHECKBOOK

Date: 11/01/11 thru 11/30/11
Bank account#: 03 RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (SS)

Cleared items have "*" next to them

Item Date Reference Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 57,368.70

Deposit 11/01/11 Lockbox cash receipts 134.00 57,502.70
CK# 1538 11/03/11 DEBRA MARTINEZ 173.92CR 57,328.78
CK# 1539 *  11/03/11 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL 11.89CR 57,316.89
CK# 1540 11/03/11 LORI KALAPOS 520.00CR 56,796.89
CKi#t 1541 11/03/11 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION 2,725.00CR 54,071.89
CK# 1542 11/03/11 SUNSHINE STATE LAWN SERVI 50.00CR 54,021.89
CK# 1543 11/03/11 VON FRASER, TAX COLLECTOR 341.62CR 53,680.27
Deposit * 1107111 Owner cash receipts - 304 134.00 53,814.27
Deposit 11/08/11 Direct debit 1,608.00 55,422.27
Deposit * 11/08/11 Lockbox cash receipts 1,097.58 56,519.85
CK# 1544 11/10/11 JOHN HAYTER, ATTORNEY AT 289.60CR 56,230.25
CK# 1545 11/10/11 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC 330.00CR 55,900.25
CK# 1546 11/10/11 RAIN FLOW 112.00CR 55,788.25
CK# 1547 11/10/11 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. 3,035.00CR 52,753.25
CK# 1548 11/10/11 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION 897.91CR 51,855.34
CK# 1549 11/10/11 CARD SERVICE CENTER 132.10CR 51,723.24
CK# 1550 1117711 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE 750.00CR 50,973.24
CK# 1551 11/17/11 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT 1,872.02CR 49,101.22
CK# 1552 11/17/11 QUALIFIED PLUMBING SERVIC 120.00CR 48,981.22
CK# 1553 11/23/11 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 691.77CR 48,289.45
Deposit 11/28/11 Lockbox cash receipts 1,794 39 50,083.84
Deposit 11/30/11 Lockbox cash receipts 572.15 50,655.99

Current checkbook balance: 50,655.99
Current G/L balance: 50,655.99
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November 1,

1-888-705-

RBC Bank™

MENTONE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

on the line!

Checking
Summary

Checking
Detail

ED BAUR MGMT, AGENT BANK USE
4121 NW 37TH PLACE STE B 00016
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606-8147 C MC
D=0016
C=0006
Date: 11/30/11
ACCT# - 941 706-007-7
2011 - November 30, 2011 Page 1 of 2
QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR SMARTSTREET ACCOUNT? Call Customer Care toll-free at
0600. It’s the fastest way to get the answers and assistance you need from
helpful, knowledgeable Smartstreet representatives.
DID YOU KNOW? Smartstreet’s offering great interest rates and flexible terms on CDs.
Be sure toc check the latest interest rates at www.smartstreet.com or ask while you're
Commercial Checking # 941 706-007-7
Beginning Balance $ 57,937.62
Additions + 5,340.12
Reductions = 12,501 .75
Ending Balance $ 50,775.99
Deposits Amount
11/04 2994877:75 RENTPAYMEN $ 134.00
11/07 Deposit 134.00
11/08 ASSN CR 1,097.58
11/10  MENTONE H.O. FEES 1,608.00
520918
11/28 ASSN CR 1,794.39
11/30 ASSN CR 572415
Checks
Number Reference Amount Date Number Reference Amount Date
XXKKXXKKXXKX XK KK AKX KKK KKK KKK XXX KKK KKK KKK KAK KKK XK KK KK KX KK XL KKK XK LXK XK K KALK LKA KKKKK
1537 9950351886 568.92 11/01 1545 9950620435 330.00 11/16
1538 9950399925 17382 11,08 1546 9550688460 112.00 11/16
1539 9950647066 11.89 11/09 1547 9850748924 3,035:00 11/25
1540 99501404°4 520.00 11/07 1548 9850573308 B97.51 11/16
1541 9950629465 2,725.00 11/09 1549 9950626146 13230 11/16
1542 9950443009 50.00 11/08 1550 9950427859 750.00 11/30
1543 9850664661 341.62 11/09 1551 2210605734 1, 872,02 11429
1544 9850577394 289.60 11/16 1553* 5950241637 68177 11/29

3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582

FAX 770-242-8253

* Indicates one or more missing checks

FDIE

FEDERAI
INSUEHAI&CDEEEB,FSIP

T
OFATION



RBC Bank™ 3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582
FAX 770-242-8253

MENTONE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
ED BAUR MGMT, AGENT

4121 NW 37TH PLACE STE B
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606-8147

Date: 11/30/11

ACCTH# - 941 706-007-7

November 1, 2011 - November 30, 2011 Page 2 of 2
Checking Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
Balance HAXKHHHKXKHKX KKK KKK KKK KKKK KAXKXXXXRXXKX KKK KKK KKK KKKK XUXHKXKKKXXKXK XK KX KKK KK KKK
History 11/01 $ 57,368.70 11/09 54,9811.85 11/28 53,517 .63
11/04 57,502.70 11/10 56,519.85 11/29 50,853.84

11/07 57,116.70 11/16 54,758 .24 11/30 50:,.77%.98

11/08 b7, 89036 11/25 51,723.24

FEDERAL DEPOSIT
INSURANCE CORPORATION



RBC Bank™

AEC Bank Gpacaing

CLAY ELECTRIC CO.

5 6648 A3

+ Koremss, GA Jo0ns

[ * CHECK [ VENDO! 3
!— Mentone Development Owner Asan ¢ "o il L
E cfo Trend Management Solutions 001537 102701 CLAY
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3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582
FAX 770-242-8253

ACCT # - 9417060077

RBC Bank Opersing G5 B
Norzrpms, G 30087
CHECK Q. (CHECK DAT! .
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rO0I538e 1053 10085019L 17060077

Moo, GA 30097

VENDORNO

CHECK NO.

CHECK DATE
11031 LORI

Mentone Devalopment Cwner Assn
cla Trend Managemenl Solutions
4121 Nw 371h Place Suite B
Gainesvilla FL 32606

001540

CHECK AMOUNT

|
G Gainesville FL 32608 GHECK AMDUNT
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13 ORDER OF 301 SE 4th Avenuve DER OF PO Bax 1032
Gaineswille, FL 32601 High Springs, FL 32655
) - B o . AVTHCAGED SGRATURE _ . o . “AUTHORIZED SIGHATURE
J »001539¢ 1053400850194 4 70B007 7m #0044 5L0" 1305310085094 4706007 7
REC Bank Oparaleg 885 (s3] ABL Bank Opeabn) 6 A0
Hosrcas, GA 0092 Hortruud, G 30082
CHECKNG,  CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO. CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE  VENDORNO,
Mentone Development Owner Assn Mentone Development Owmer Assn
/o Trend Managemenl Solutions 001541 131 MGTFEE /o Ttend Managemenl Solutions 001542 110341 SUNSH
4121 Nw 37th Piace Suits B 4121 Nw 371h Place Suile B
Gainesville FL 22606 GHECK AMDUNT Gainesville FL 32608 CHECK AMOUNT
TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE AND 001100 DOLLARS t+s+srrisrinase i) 725.00 FIFTY AND 00100 DOLLARS' g 0
Vi Afee 180 Dy Veid Awr 180 Day
PI“'T TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS % fj m{:jwéz ?‘ i PAY SUNSHINE STATE LAWN SERVICE % /ﬂ M a‘&d ?‘
10 THE % TOTHE 5200 W d3rd 5L
ORDER OF W ORDERCF 5 ite 102, PR 147
‘ATHCALZED SIGHATURE i Gainesuile, FL 32608 ATHORZED S/GRATURE
+0000 ¢
YO0 LSL W 13D53 100650554 4 706007 7o 00 L5k 2¢ 1105310085019 4706007 7w 005000+
0} REC Saek Oparabey S £n REC Bisi Oparaang 545 50
5 Notross. GA 30087
\\\ CHECKNO,  CHECXDATE  VENDOA MO, . OO
Menlgne Development Owaer Assn Mentone Development Owner Assn CHECKNG™  CRECKDATE AHo
oo Trend Managemenl Sohutions 001543 1idny VOK ¢io Trend Management Solutions 001544 IO HAYTER
4121 N 371 Place Suite B 4121 Nw 371h Place Sulle B
Gainesvile FL 32606 i
CHECK AMOUNT Gainesville FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT
THREE HUNDRED FORTY-ONE AND 62/100 DOLLARS et rrinssssssssuastarsitins AL 62 TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE AND 60 00 DOLLARG +*sssssssswttinienranesermves hebgg.60
Vold At 180 Dupa Viid Aler 160 Duys
BAY . VONTRASER, TARCOLLECTOR % f) Mﬁ ?’ o PAY JOHN HAYTER, ATTORNEY AT LAW ﬂ Pma,ﬁ }
U°R°EH op 125E1tSteel gy TOTHE 704 nE 18tST
Galnesvile, FL 32601 [ ORDEROF  fyingsyila, FL 42601
AUTHOAIZED SGNATURE " RIHORZED SIATURE

#0055 053100850494 L 70R007

0000034 46 2

00585 1053100650194 k706007 7




RBC Bank™

PHONE 770-242-8582
FAX 770-242-8253

3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092

ACCT # - 5417060077

REG Bank Operting s A1 ABG Bank Dpwraey Lot
HNorooms, GA 30097 Moo, GA 20092
3 CHECKNO. CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO. CHECK NO, CHECK DATE  VERDORNO.
Mentone Developmenl Cwner Assn a i Mentone Development Owmer Assn
clo Trend Management Soluticns 001545 111041 JANES clo Trend Manauemnl.Soluﬁans 001546 11 RAIN
4121 N 37th Place Suite B 4121t 3T Place Suta Bt
Gainaswills FL 32608 CHECK AMOLNT Galnesvile FL 32606 GHECK AMOUNT
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY AND GOHOQ DOLLARS ###testessssmmmmunssssisbsions 30,00 ONE HUNDRED TWELVE AND 00/10G DOLLARGT renssssssstutsiminisinitiniss 12,00
Vod Al 183 Bapt Vod Mot 160 Doyt
/
{ pay MOWNG SERVICE 4 f) ﬂ"‘%‘&é PAY RAIN FLOW /%9’#
j IAMES ANNIS MO ] e )
{TOTHE 322 Swasth Lane 0 3003 NE 19th Diive )
ORDEROF Gainesvte, FL 32608 CROEROF  Gainesile, FL 12609 i g
. MITHORIZED SIGNATURE AUTHORZED SONATURE k&
PO0LSLS* 1OS3L0085019L 1706007 7w YOO MSLEY 1053000850194 1706007 7
A5G Bt Cperutg bt RBE Bank Opatatng 648 A0
Nororess, GA 30052 Noroas, GA 3002
CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE  VENDORNO.
Mentone Develapmenl Owner Assn . Menione Development Oumer ASsn CHECKNO  CHECKDATE  VENDORNO
o Trend Management Soluons 0054 o SCAPE oo Trand Hanagemen! Solutons 001548 11HOA1 SCHA
4121 Nw 37th Place Sule B 4121 Ne 3701 Place Sulle B
Gainesvile FL 32606 CHECK AMOUHT Gainesville FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT
THREE THOUSAND THIRTY-FIVE AND 00/100 DOLLARS™ * e tssssemsssisssmsissas seneng 035,00 EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN AND 8100 DOLLARH#rermmrmrmrsveras T
Vg Ahes 158 Do Vol Afir 180 Bays
PAY FLORIDASCAPE LEW ING. % A (h?}# F PAY TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS ﬂ /9 ﬂ}éfﬁ ﬁ‘
TOTHE 41230 NE 113 PI O THE
ORDEROF  prcher, FL 32618 GRDER OF
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE * AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
i 5 | !
¥DOLS4 7Y 1053400850494 4706007 1 + 0000303500 | *ODI5LBF 10533008 50ETL 705007 7w
5 b e A e e Horerrr e RS PR L S
RGOy Sl A 8 REC Bunk Courting s s
3 Horrosa, GA 30052 g Herums, GA 2082
E T i i 2 CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE * VENDORNO. Meniane Development Owner Assn CHECKNO.  CHECKDATE  VENDOR NO.
3 ne o} Qwnel n .
3 olo Trend ngp;"m:m Soluions ; 001548 1ot VISA clo Trend D.|ana;emtrlt§a\utiuna 001550 1wl AQU
4121 Nw 37th Place Suile B 4121 Mli’m Place Sute B
4 Gaingsville FL 32608 CHECK AMOUNT Gainesville FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT
‘ONE HUNDRED THRTY-TO AND 10100 DOLLARS smenseerty33 40 SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY AND D010 DOLLARSH+ersssstmsseessssssmses w60 00
3 Vs A 136 Oy Vi Alie 150 Days
3 pay CARD SERVICE CENTER jg an’éjﬁ?‘ . PAY AQUATIC MAINTENANCE % Iﬂlﬁ;jﬁ )‘ -
JTOTHE * po Box 569100 . 7N R op  JBIHA 0 Ave 7
ORDEROF  pas, T 75356 L J,‘ Gainesvile, FL 32605 L, _,-;
7 N it
) AUTHORGED SGHATURE A WTHGAZED SIGATURE
e S B SO0 Y e e AR OV :
: . ' 000006 750004
r *00L549% 1205310085094 4706007 7¢ ¥00L550° 1053 400A 5068Y L 70600770
RBC Bask Operating re = o0 : ™ n;wp-m.' e
o t Neramss, GA 30082 = o = 5 L Horcrons, GA 5982
CHECKNO,  CHECKDATE  VEWDORNO. . CHECKOATE  VENDORNO.
Menlone Development Ownar Assn 3 hiaoss Dbl DR i CHECKNO. =~ CHECKDATE Vi
c/o Trend Management Solutions 001551 1T MEN ‘- e Trrel Managemeni Sokiorts 001553 ] CLAY
A1t Nw‘“rm Fl2ca Sirke ¥ 4121 Nw 37t Piace Suite B
Gainesvile FL 32606 CHECK AMOUNT i Gainesle FL 32606 S
! CONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY-TIWO AND 021100 DOLLARS ""sss==srres rearereeq 872,02 k S1X HUNDRED NINETY-ONE AND T71:(00 DOLLARS - rererreemersstess sy 77
: > : . Vord Afiar 18 Days I‘ Vo Aner 180 Duya
1: ?a\fmz HENTOHE RERERNE DO % ng"’é‘i F‘ A o pay CLAY ELECTRIC CO ﬂ} PM# ?‘ s
ok TOTHE - .
{ onoen oF : 4 4 P.0. Box 308 S
?‘-..‘.;" +{ OROEROF  oycions His,, FL 32656 er
- » R o caninloc oo S UTHORRZED SIGHATURE =
w0455 4 0530085084 E708007 Fw #00004B 7202/ #ODL553¢ 1053 L00BS0NAL 370500770

I FEDERAL DEPQSIT
INSURANCE CORPORATION



Date 12/19/11 Time 18:56:01

Starting Check Date: 11/01/11

Ending Check Date: 11/30/11

Check-date Check#  Vend
11/03/11 15638 DEBRA
11/03/11 1539 GRU
11/103/11 1540  LORI
11103/11 1541 MGTFEE
11/03/11 1542 SUNSH
11/03/11 1543  VON
1110111 1544 HAYTER
11/10/111 1545 JAMES
11710111 1546  RAIN
11110/11 1547 SCAPE
1110111 1548 SCHA
111011 1549  VISA
11711 1550 AQU
11711 1551 MEN
1171 1552  QUALIF
1112311 1553 CLAY

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Cash account #: 1080

Vendor Name

DEBRA MARTINEZ

GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES
LORIKALAPOS

TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
SUNSHINE STATE LAWN SERVICE
VON FRASER, TAX COLLECTOR
JOHN HAYTER, ATTORNEY AT LAW
JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVICE
RAIN FLOW

FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC.

TREND MANAGEMENT SCLUTIONS
CARD SERVICE CENTER

AQUATIC MAINTENANCE
MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT
QUALIFIED PLUMBING SERVICE INC
CLAY ELECTRIC CO.

Totals:

Check-amount

173.92
11.89
520.00
2,725.00
50.00
341,62
289.60
330.00
112.00
3,035.00
897,91
132.10
750.00
1,872.02
120.00
691.77

12,052.83

Reference

Halloween expenses
9/22-10/121/11 water

Oct charges

MONTHLY MANGEMENT FEE
6715 SW 83 Terr mowing

2011 taxes/assmts

legal fees-Oct

monthly service/repairs

new gutter & install

Oct charges
POSTAGE/COPIES/SUPPLIES
pool supplies

Nov charges

MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFER
poolhouse-shower valve
10/18-11/15/11 electric

Report #1813 Page: 1



Date 12/06/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.
RECONCILIATION

Bank #: 04 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS) 1090 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (S
G/L Acct Bal: 99,187.86

Bank Balance: 99,187.86

Statement date: 11/30/11

Chk# Date Reference Cir-date Uncleared
Checks

OUTSTANDING ITEMS:

Total Outstanding .00

Bank Reconciliation Summary

Checkbook Balance 99,187.86  Reconciling Balance

Uncleared Checks, Credits 0.00+ Bank Stmt. Balance
Uncleared Deposits, Debits 0.00 Difference

#1791 Page: 1

Uncleared

Deposits

.00

99,187.86
99,187.86
0.00



Date 12/06/11 Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

CHECKBOOK

Date: 11/01/11 thru 11/30/11
Bank account# 04 RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (SS)

Cleared items have "*" next to them
Item Date Reference

Beginning Balance
Deposit 112111 11/11 reserve xfr
Deposit 112111 11/11 reserve xfr
Adjustmnt  *  11/30/11 11/11 Int Earned-RBC Res

Current checkbook balance:

Current G/L balance:

Amount

394.55
1,477.47
16.01

#1792 Page: 1

Balance

97,299.83
97,694.38
99,171.85
99,187.86

99,187.86
99,187.86



RBC Bank™ 3320 HOLCOMB BRIDGE ROAD
NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092
PHONE 770-242-8582
FAX 770-242-8253

MENTONE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

ED BAUR MGMT, AGENT BANK USE

4121 NW 37TH PLACE STE B 00000
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606-8147 2 MK

D=000D0

C=0001

Date: 11/30/11

ACCTH# - 941 706-008-5

November 1, 2011 - November 30, 2011 Page 1 of 1

QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR SMARTSTREET ACCOUNT? Call Customer Care toll-free at
1-888-705-0600. It’'s the fastest way to get the answers and assistance you need from
helpful, knowledgeable Smartstreet representatives.

DID YOU KNOW? Smartstreet’s offering great interest rates and flexible terms on CDs.
Be sure to check the latest interest rates at www.smartstreet.com or ask while vyou’re
on the line!

Checking
Summary Money Market Investment # 941 706-008-5
Beginning Balance $ 97,299.83 Interest Paid This Period $ 16.01
Additions + 1,888.03 Interest Paid Year-To-Date 320.68
Reductions - .00
Ending Balance $ 99,187.86
Checking Deposits Amount
Detail 11/29 Deposit $ 1,872.02
11/30 Interest Paid on Checking Account 16.01
Checking Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
Balance KAAXXKKKKAXXKKX KK KKK KKK KKK AKX KKK KX KKXK KK KKK KKK K KKK AKX KKK AXHXK KK XK KKK KKK KKK
History 11/29 $ 99,171.85 11/30 99,187.86

FDIC oo
INSURANCE CORPORATION



Date 12/19/11 Time:18:55:47

Starting account #: "First"
Ending account #:

1090

1100

1110

1120

"Last?

GENERAL

RBC Bank Op 9417060077 (8S)

DATE
11/01/11
11/03/11
11/03/11
11/03/11
11/03/11
11/03/11
11/03/11
11/07/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/10/11
11/10/11
11/10/11
11/10/11
11/1¢6/11
11/10/11
11/17/11
11/17/11
11/17/11
11/23/11
11/28/11
11/30/11

SOURCE
AR0000
AP0Q0O
AP00OOQ
AP0000
AP0000
AP0000
AP0000
AR0000
AR0000
AR0000
AP1762
AP1762
AP1762
AP1762
AP1762
AP1762
AP1780
AP1780
AP1780
AP1785
AR0000
AR0000

REFERENCE
AR(4
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542
1543
AR-304
AR04
AR04
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1550
1551
1552
1553
ARO4
ARD4

RBC Bank Res 9417060085 (ss)

DATE
11/21/11
11/21/11
11/30/11

*Operating-M&S 106480

*Reserve-M&S 106491

SOURCE
AR0000
AR0000
GJ0191

Members Receivable

DATE
11/07/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11

SOURCE
AR0000
AR0000
AR0000
AR0000
ARQ000
AR0000
AR0000

REFERENCE
1551
1551
INTEREST

REFERENCE
AR-304
AR04
AR04
AR06
AR06
AR06
ARO6

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

LEDGER

TRIAL

BALANCE

Starting date: 11/01/11

Report #0000

Page 0001

Ending date: 11/30/11
Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
57,368.70 5,340.12 12,052.83 6,712, 71CR 50,655.99
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
173.32 DEBRA MARTINEZ Halloween expenses
11.89 GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL 9/22-10/21/11 water
520.00 LORI KALAPOS Oct charges
2,725.00 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION  MONTHLY MANGEMENT FEE
50.00 SUNSHINE STATE LAWN SERVI 6715 SW 83 Terr mowing
341.62 VON FRASER, TAX COLLECTOR 2011 taxes/assmts
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,608.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,097.58 Owner Cash Receipts
289.60 JOHN HAYTER, ATTORNEY AT legal fees-Oct
330.00 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC monthly service/repairs
112.00 RAIN FLOW new gutter & install
3,035.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Oct charges
897.91 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION POSTAGE/COPIES/SUPPLIES
132.10 CARD SERVICE CENTER pool supplies
750.00 AQUATIC MAINTENANCE Nov charges
1,872.02 MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFER
120.00 QUALIFIED PLUMBING SERVIC poolhouse-shower valve
691.77 CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 10/18-11/15/11 electric
1,794.39 Owner Cash Receipts
572.15 Owner Cash Receipts
97,299.83 1,888.03 .00 1,888.03 99,187.86
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
394.55 11/11 reserve xfr
1,477.47 11/11 reserve xfr
16.01 11/11 Int Earned-RBC Res
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
22,657.60 537.56 4,749.72 4,212,16CR 18,445.44
DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
134.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,161.00 Owner Cash Receipts
1,075.31 Owner Cash Receipts
1.67 Owner Expense Adjust.
2,05 Owner Expense Adjust.
1.67 Owner Expense Adjust.
2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.
2.05 Owner Expense Adjust.

11/08/11

AR0000

ARD6



Date 12/19/11 Time:18:55:47

GENERAL

LEDGER

TRIAL

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

BALANCE

Report #0000

Page 0002

1150

1151

1175

1190

1195

1199

3101

3105

3110

3115

3130

3150

5005

5010

5015

Description Begin-balance
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
11/08/11 AR0000 ARO6
11/08/11 AR000O AROG
11/08/11 ARC000 AR0§
11/08/11 AR0000 ARD6
11/10/11 AR000O ARO6 158.60
11/10/11 AR0000 AR06 131.00
11/21/11 AR0000 AR0S 100.00
11/28/11 AR0000 AR04
11/30/11 ARQ000 ARO3 147.96
11/30/11 AR0000 AR04
Prepaid Legal Fees .00
Prepaid Mgmt Fee .00
A/R-Windsor Park .00
Due from Operating .00
Due from Reserves .00
Bank Clearing Account-Op .00
A/P-Windsor Glen-dep error .00
Due to Operating .00
Due from Operating .00
Due to Reserves .00
Prepaid Owner Assessments 1,206.968CR
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT
11/01/11 ARQ000 AR04
11/08/11 AR0Q0O AR04
11/08/11 AR0000 ARO4
11/28/11 AR0000 AR04
11/30/11 AR0000 AR04
AMA Uncleared Chks/Dep .00
Reserves-Interest 910.71cR
Reserves-Mulch 5,981.43CR
Reserves-Sinkhole Remediation 6,000.00CR

CR-AMOUNT
2.05
2.05
2.05
2.05

1,790.44

571.28

CR-AMOUNT
134.00
447.00

22.27
3.95
.87

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

DESCRIPTION

Owner Expense Adjust.
Adjust.
Adjust.,
Adjust.
Owner Expense Adjust.
Adjust.

Cwner Expense
Owner Expense
Owner Expense

Owner Expense

Deling. Action Adm. Chgs

Owner Cash Receipts
Apply Interest
Owner Cash Receipts
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
608.09
DESCRIPTION
Owner Cash Receipts
Owner Cash Receipts
Ovner Cash Receipts
Owner Cash Receipts
Owner Cash Receipts
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

608.09

.00

.00

A/P REFERENCE

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

CR 1,815.07CR

A/P REFERENCE

.00

910.71CR

5,981.43CR

6,000.00CR



Date 12/19/11 Time:18:55:48

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

GENERAL

LEDGER

TRIAL BALANCE

Report #0000

Page 0003

5020

5025

5030

5035

5040

5045

5050

5055

5060

5065

5070

5075

5080

5085

5030

5095

5800

5999

6020

6021

6055

Reserves-Entr Landscp/Sign

Reserves-Playground

Reserves-Pool Pump

Reserves-Pocl Fence

Reserves-Pool Heater

Reserves-Pool Bathrooms

Reserves-Pool Resurfacing

Reserves-Common Furniture

Reserves~Pool Deck Resurfacing

Reserves-Gate

Reserves-Tennis/Bball Resurf

Reserves-Pavement Re-stripe

Reserves-Pavilion Painting

Reserves-Roof Exterior

Reserves-Well Pump

Reserves-Building Repairs

Reserves-Pecan Park Fence

Retained Earnings

Quarterly Assessments

Pecan Park Qtrly Assmts.

Owner Finance Charges

DATE
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11
11/08/11

SOURCE
AR00CO
AR0000
AR0000
AR0000
AR0000
AR0000
AR0000
AR0000
AR0000

REFERENCE

AR(6
AR06
AR06
AR06
AR06
ARD6
AR06
AR06
AR06

1,292,50CR

1,666.76CR

1,112.91cR

2,112.45CR

2,587.73CR

2,999.99CR

.00

1,638.15CR

6,931.24CR

520.01CR

4,125.09CR

2,999.98CR

2,187.49CR

8,999.96CR

28,00

812.50CR

5,425.00CR

56,216.90CR

182,776.00CR

1,600, 00CR

1,386.95CR

DR-AMOUNT
1,
2.
1.67
2.05
2.05
2,
2
2
2

67
05

05

.05
.05
.05

Total-DR Total-CR Net
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00

17.69 147.96
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

Owner Expense Adjust,
Owner Expense Adjust.
Ovner Expense Adjust.
Owner Expense Adjust.
Owner Expense Adjust.
Owner Expense Adjust,
Owner Expense Adjust.
Owner Expense Adjust.
Owner Expense Adjust.

-change End-balance
.00 1,292.50CR
.00 1,666.76CR
.00 1,112.91CR
.00 2,112.45CR
.00 2,587.73CR
.00 2,999,99CR
.00 .00
.00 1,638.19CR
.00 6,931.24CR
.00 520.01CR
.00 4,125.09CR
.00 2,999.98CR
.00 2,187.49CR
.00 8,999.96CR
.00 29.00
.00 812,50CR
.00 5,425.00CR
.00 56,216.90CR
.00 182,776.00CR
.00 1,600.00CR

130.27CR 1,517.22CR

A/P REFERENCE



Date 12/19/11 Time:18:55:48

Mentone Development Owners Assoc.

Report #0000

A/P REFERENCE

.00 25.
60CR 2,191.
A/P REFERENCE
.00
00CR 630.
A/P REFERENCE
.00 478.
01CR 320,

A/P REFERENCE

83CR 229,

A/P REFERENCE

.00

A/P REFERENCE

16CR 320.

A/P REFERENCE

50CR 687.

A/P REFERENCE

56CR 611.

A/P REFERENCE

00CR

T0CR

.00

00CR

00CR

68CR

13Cr

.00

T6CR

50CR

16CR

Page 0004

GENERAL LEDGER TRIRAL BALANCE
Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTICN
11/30/11 AR0000 AR03 147.96 Apply Interest
6060 NSF Fees 25.00CR .00 .00
6065 Owners Legal Fee Income 1,902,10CR .00 289.60 289.
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
11/10/11 AR000O ARO6 158.60 Owner Expense Adjust.
11/10/11  AR0000 AR06 131.00 Owner Expense Adjust.
6075 CCR Fine Income .00 .00 .00
6080 Misc/Other Income 530.00CR .00 100.00 100.
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
11/21/11 AR0000 AR0S 100.00 Deling. Action Adm. Chgs
6090 Pool Pass Income 478.00CR .00 .00
6095 Res Income-Interest 304.67CR .00 16.01 16.
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
11/30/11 GJ0191 INTEREST 16,01 11/11 Int Earned-RBC Res
6978 Res Income-Wood Fence 208.30CR .00 20.83 20.
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
11/21/11 GJ0192 CORRECT 20.83 11/11 reserve xfr
6979 Res Income-Fence Aluminum .00 20.83 20.83
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION
11/21/11 AR0000 1551 20.83 11/11 reserve xfr
11/21/11 GJ0192 CORRECT 20.83 11/11 reserve xfr
6980 Res Income-Well Pump 291.60CR .00 29.16 29.
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
11/21/11 AR0000 1551 29.16 11/11 reserve xfr
6981 Res Income-Building Repair 625.00CR .00 62.50 62.
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
11/21/11 AR000O 1551 62.50 11/11 reserve xfr
6983 Res Income-Playground 555.60CR .00 55.56 55.
DATE SOURCE REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION
11/21/11 AR0000 1551 55.56 11/11 reserve xfr
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6985

6986

6987

6988

6989

6991

6993

6994

6995

Res Income-Pool Fence

REFERENCE
1551

SOURCE
AR0000

DATE
11/21/11

Res Income-Pool Bathrooms

REFERENCE
1551

DATE
11/21/11

SOURCE
AR0000

Res Income-Common Furniture

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
11/21/11 AR0000 1551
Res Income-Gate

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
11/21/11 AR0000 1551

Res Income-Pavement Re-stripe

REFERENCE
1551

DATE
11/21/11

SOURCE
AR0000

Res Income-Roof Exterior

REFERENCE
1551

DATE
11/21/11

SOURCE
AR0000

Res Income-Ent Landscp/Sign

SOURCE
AR0000

REFERENCE
1551

DATE
11/21/11

Res Income-Pool Heater

SOURCE
ARD000

REFERENCE
1551

DATE
11/21/11

Res Income-Pool Resurfacing

REFERENCE
1551

DATE
11/21/11

SOURCE
AR0000

Res Income-Pool Deck Resurf

REFERENCE
1551

DATE
11/21/11

SOURCE
AR0000

609.40CR

DR-AMOUNT

833.30CR

DR~-AMOUNT

666.70CR

DR-AMOUNT

155.60CR

DR-AMOUNT

833.32CR

DR-AMOUNT

2,916.70CR

DR-AMOUNT

416.70CR

DR-AMOUNT

1,666.70CR

DR-AMOUNT

910.00CR

DR-AMOUNT

6,963.50CR

DR-AMOUNT

DGER TRIAL BALANCE
Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
.00 60.94 60.94CR 670,34CR
CR-AMCUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
60.94 11/11 reserve xfr
.00 83.33 83,33CR 916.63CR
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
83,33  11/11 reserve xfr
.00 66.67 66.67CR 733.37CR
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
66.67 11/11 reserve xfr
.00 15.56 15.56CR 171.16CR
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
15.56 11/11 reserve xfr
.00 83.33 83.33CR 916.65CR
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
83.33  11/11 reserve xfr
.00 291.67 291.67CR 3,208.37CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
291.67 11/11 reserve xfr
.00 41.67 41.67CR 458.37CR
CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
41.67 11/11 reserve xfr
.00 166.67 166.67CR 1,833.37CR
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
166.67 11/11 reserve xfr
.00 91.00 91.00CR 1,001,00CR
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
91.00 11/11 reserve xfr
.00 696.35 696.35CR 7,659.85CR
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
696.35 11/11 reserve xfr
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GENERAL LEDGER TRIAL BALANCE

Acct-# Description Begin-balance Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance
6996 Res Income-Tennis/Bball Resurf 937.60CR .00 93.76 93.76CR 1,031.36CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
11/21/11 AR0000 1551 93.76 11/11 reserve xfr
6997 Res Income-Pavilion Paint 130.20CR .00 13,02 13.02cR 143,22CR
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
11/21/11 ARD00O 1551 13.02 11/11 reserve xfr
6998 Res Income-General 20,000.00CR .00 .00 .00 20,000.00CR
7010 Accounting Fees (annual tax) 250.00 .00 .00 .00 250,00
7011 Compiled Financial Statements 1,000.00 .00 .00 .00 1,000.00
7020 Corp. Annual Report 61.25 .00 .00 .00 61.25
7025 Legal Fees-Owners 1,902.10 289.60 .00 289.60 2,191.70
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
11/10/11 AP1762 1544 289.60 JOHN HAYTER, ATTORNEY AT legal fees-Oct
7030 General Maintenance 11,112.62 30.00 .00 30.00 11,142.62
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR=-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
11/10/11 AP1762 1545 30.00 JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC monthly service/repairs
7040 Insurance 8,031.84 .00 .00 .00 8,031.84
7045 Power Washing 3,075.00 .00 .00 .00 3,075.00
7050 Tree Maintenance 825.00 .00 .00 .00 825,00
7055 Lawn Service 22,082.66 2,135.00 .00 2,135.00 24,217.66
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
11/10/11 AP1762 1547 2,135.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Oct charges
7060 Lawn/Landscape/Pest Control 1,500.00 150.00 .00 150.00 1,650.00
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
11/10/11 AP1762 1547 150.00 FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Oct charges
7065 Pest Control 107.00 .00 .00 .00 107.00
7070 Management Fees 26,725.00 2,725.00 .00 2,725.00 29,450.00
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

11/03/11 AP0000 1541 2,725.00 TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION  MONTHLY MANGEMENT FEE
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7090

7094

7086

7100

7101

8000

8010

8015

8020

8073

0ffice Exp, postage, supplies

REFERENCE
1548

SOURCE
AP1762

DATE
11/10/11

Permits/License & Fees

On-site Maintenance Staff

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
11/03/11 AP0000 1540
11/10/11 AP1762 1545

Retention Pond Contract

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
11/10/11 AP1762 1547
Pool Maintenance

DATE SOURCE REFERENCE
11/10/11 AP1762 1549
11/17/11 AP1780 1550

Pavillion Maintenance

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
11/10/11 AP1762 1546
11/17/11 AP1780 1552
Von Fraser, Taxes

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
11/03/11 AP0000 1543

Telephone (pavilion)

Newspaper Ads & Other Expenses

Utilities

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE
11/03/11 AP0000 1539
11/23/11 AP1785 1553
11/23/11 AP1785 1553
11/23/11 AP1785 1553

Social Committee Fund

REFERENCE
1538

SOURCE
AP0000

DATE
11/03/11

8,103.66

DR-AMOUNT
897.51

375.00

11,119.90
DR-AMOUNT
520.00
300.00

5,625.00

DR-AMOUNT
750.00

8,298.83
DR-AMOUNT
132.10
750.00

1,199.30
DR~-AMOUNT
112.00
120.00

385.86

DR-AMOUNT
341.62

.00

11.99

13,893.54
DR-AMOUNT
11.89
57.05
578.82
55.90

773.79

DR-AMOUNT
173.92

897

CR-AMOUNT

820

CR-AMOUNT

750

CR-ANOUNT

882

CR~AMOUNT

232

CR-AMOUNT

341

CR-AMOUNT

703

CR-AMOUNT

173

CR-AMOUNT

TRIAL BALANCE

-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance

9l .00 897.91 9,001.57
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

TREND MANAGEMENT SOLUTION  POSTAGE/COPIES/SUPPLIES

.00 .00 .00 375.00

.00 .00 820.00 11,939.%0
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
LORI KALAPOS Oct charges
JAMES ANNIS MOWING SERVIC monthly service/repairs

.00 .00 750.00 6,375.00
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
FLORIDASCAPE L&M INC. Oct charges

.10 .00 882.10 9,180.93
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
CARD SERVICE CENTER pocl supplies
AQUATIC MAINTENANCE Nov charges

.00 .00 232.00 1,431.30
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
RAIN FLOW new gutter & install
QUALIFIED PLUMBING SERVIC poolhouse-showsr valve

.62 .00 341.62 727.48
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
VON FRASER, TAX COLLECTOR 2011 taxes/assmts

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00 11.99

.66 .00 703.66 14,597.20
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTIL 9/22-10/21/11 water
CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 10/18-11/15/11 electric
CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 10/18-11/15/11 electric
CLAY ELECTRIC CO. 10/18-11/15/11 electric

.92 .00 173.92 947.71
DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

DEBRA MARTINEZ Halloween expenses
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Acct-# Description Begin-balance
8074 Welcoming Committee Fund 39,12
8075 Contingency Fund 876.95

DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT

11/03/11 AP00OO 1542 50.00
8080 Transfers to Reserve 38,720.22
DATE SOURCE  REFERENCE DR-AMOUNT

11/17/11 AP1780 1551 1,872.02

Grand totals: .00

Total-DR Total-CR Net-change End-balance

.00 .00 .00 39,12

50.00 .00 50.00 926.95
CR-AMOUNT DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE

SUNSHINE STATE LAWN SERVI 6715 SW B3 Terr mowing

1,872.02 .00 1,872.02 40,592.24

CR-AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION A/P REFERENCE
MENTONE RESERVE ACCOUNT MONTHLY RESERVE TRANSFER

19,857.06 19,857.06 .00 .00

-- End of report --



